Region 2 Homeless Coaltion Sign-in Sheet

November#2030 T oty nw 2020

Last Name |First Name email address

Absher Michael onlyhopewnc@gmail.com

Alexander Brian brian@ncceh.org

Antiveros Jackie ._mzﬁﬂqom..@canm.nog

Ashworth Cassie cashworth@thefreeclinics.org

Balance of State bos@ncceh.org

Bain Jessica jessica.bain@pathways.com

Ball Shelby shall@hendersoncountync.org

Barher Mary Louise mary.barber@pardeehospital.org

Beck Sandy cbal877@gmail.com

Benavides Daniel dbenavid@brchs.com

Berg Chris cshapenote@hotmail.com O Chré
Bindewald Renee reneeb@childrenandfamily.org T

Blackwell Missy missy@safelightfamily.org

Blanchard Nancy glorifiedchurchgirl@hotmail.com

Blake Herbert hblake @cityofhendersonville.org

Boyd Henry hheoyd@goodwillnwnc.org ; .
Bofor{ nATCP, [Kim khorem@weranet K v g (@ U \MrenanA T 1. grd) — [N CTIAL TR
Brow Diana dbrow@hendersonvilleha.of J d . i
Browne Marla marla.browne@unitedwayabc.org

Bullard Susan sbullard@wcca.net

Butterworth Jeannette nchutterworth@gmail.com

Caraker Steve scaraker@cityofhendersonville.org

Carmody Emily Emily@ncceh.org

Carr David david.carr@abccm.org

Carr Kathleen kcarr@wtca.net

Carter Linda lindac@childrenandfamily.org

Carter Steve scarter@hendersoncountync.org

Case Shawnee soulkeeper811@yahoo.com

Cavanaugh Sandy sdcoldham@aol.com

Cohen Phil ravagudasisrae|@gmail.com

Collis Jeff jeollis@cityofhendersonville.org

Cosby Carrington | ccosby@thrive4health.org o AT
Cosgrove Jimmy james.cosgrove@pathways.com e
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Davidson Melissa mdavidson@goodwillnwnc.org

Davis Charlotte

Day Jimmy

Dean Robin

Decky Lois grammaloisNC@yahoo.net

Drum Jennifer jennifer.drum@nccommerce.com

Dunn Kristin kristin@camplifync.org

Eben Franz 40peaker@att.net /
Ecklund Trisha tecklund@brchs.com Triepha  Co FoloAo W~ Va0 Ol
Edney Frank feedney@hcpsnc.org R
Edney Mike imedney@hendersoncountync.org

Farmer Mike mikefarmer@bellsouth.net

Farris Carolyn carolyn.farris@va.gov

Fernandez Sergio

Fernandini Angela

Fisher Lynette

Fortune Sheryl mﬁo«ﬁ::m@s\mm:mﬂ

Erady-McCall Linda lindagfbread@gmail.com

Free Sioux sioux{@pisgahlegal.org

Freeman Elisha efreeman@childrenandfamily.org

Freeman Kristen kfreeman@liveunitedhc.org

Freeman Wm Ralph rfreeman@cityofhendersonville.org

Gallagher Tommy isgahlegal.or; .
Gannon Mike manddgannon@morris.bb.net

Garnett Becky bgarnett@rhanet.org ]

Gilliam Stephanie sgilliam @thrivedhealth.or. A

Glatzer Sherry s.glatzer@morrisbb.net >

Goller Lance

Gruebmeyer Matt

Grymes Sarah |sarah@housing-assistance.com

Haight Debhie dhaight@wcca.net

Hamilton Murial murielhamilton@morrisbb.net

Hanley Peter :m:a_,mm::n@ﬁﬂoo.noa

Harris Judith ik harris@blueridge.edu
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Hart-O'Keefe Romella edrookeefe@att.net

Hawkins Grady mﬂmsa:m@:m:n_mao:no::s\:n.oﬁ

Hawkins Shelly milhawkins@hcpsnc.or

Henderson-Hill [Lee Ihenderson-hill@cfhcforever.org

Henion Ellen ellen@housing-assistance.com

Herriott Kitty nkherriott [@aol.com

Hill Trina HillT@hendersoncountydss.org

Holmes Devon devon,holmes@pathways.com

Homan Lee lhoman@brchs.com

Honeycutt Keith blueridgeprisonandjail@yahoo.com

Hudsen Kelly pathshelter@bellsouth.net

Israel Carrie nmim.mmqmﬂw@:mm.mm_<mﬂo:m§<.o_‘m

Jarrin Elisa elisa@pisgahlegal.org

Jenkins Cecil cecilrjenkins@gmail.com

Jennings Costa ciennings@brchs.com

Jones JTim tim@hendersonvillerescuemission.com

Kaczor Nancy |nancy.kaczor53 @gmail.com

Kalis Gabrielle gabrielle@safelightfamily.org

Kaylor Marilyn marilyn.kaylor@vayahealth.com

Kilgore Jason ikilsore@hendersoncountync.org Y
Kilgore Nickie nkilgore@thrivedhealth.org \ W
Killian Don dkillian@rhanet.org

Kompathoum Stefanie stefanie@housing-assistance.com

Kowalak Sarah skowalak@liveunitedhc.org

Knaflich Alyce aurahome.alyce@gmail.com

Lambert Kathleen klambertnc l.com

Lancaster Sarah sarah.lancaster@vayahealth.com

Lapsiey Bill wlapsiey@hendersoncountync.org

Letterman Todd tletterman@cityofhendersonville.org

Lindsay Lee _mm_iamm,\@ﬂmcmno_‘komm.oﬁm

Long Denise dlong@liveunitedhc.org /)
Lowery Emily emily@havenoftc.org L OCOU L0 AN
Lowry Marian mpl@ioa.com m O
Lundguist Karen karenguist@outlook.com
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Malpass Meredith meredith.malpass@va.gov

Mansfield Victor vmansfield@calvaryfletcher.org

Martin Kristen kmartin@thrive4health.or g%
Mathes Monica mmathes@gtindependence.com

McCall Rehecca rmecall@hendersoncountync.gov

McCray Benson mvbenson@cthcforever.org

McEntyre Travis JBnm:ﬂs.m@m_.:m:.noB

McFalls Jerrie mcfallsj@hendersoncountydss.org

McMinn Anthony minseven@cytechcis.net

McNeill Sandra sandragmcneill @gmail.com

Mendez Gabby gabbymendez@trueridge.org

Messer Charlie an&Q@:m:Mmao:noc:E:n.oﬁ

Milier leff imiller@cityofhendersonville.org

Miller Shelly smiller@tcsnc.org

Molina Emily emolina@brchs.com

Morgan Barh

Moss Elizabeth

Myers Libby

Njie Ndella nnjie@brchs.com

Norris Rhonda ahhappier@gmail.com

Offen Madeline madeline@pisgahlegal.org

Stack Paige paige@safelightfamily.org

Patton Jeremy ._m_.m:._K.l..Mm tion@ pathways.com

Paulison Rohin aulison@blueridge.edu

Pena Jasmine jpena@brchs.com

Perkins Ken ' Kperkin51@bellsouth.net

Pew Nancy npew1965@gmail.com .
Ploss Brenda brenda.ploss@nccommerce.com %
Porter Suzanne s.porter@uwrcinc.org :
Prichard Paige n.u:n:m_.n_l hendersoncountync.or.

Richman Emalee emalee@housing-assistance.com

Robinson Jane jane.robinson@vayahealth.com

Robinson Micky isaachomesyouthshelter@gmail.com

Rose Jacquie irose@thefreeclinics.org
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Rushing Trina henderson.lib.nc.us /

Rutledge Hugh %&mm:@:m:amao:no:_._,20_&.06

Shock Emily eshock@thefreeclinics.org

Shomper Audrey mm_‘_oaﬂm_@:m:nmaozno::n\:n.mo,\

Shook Nada rm:a:mcﬁm,ﬁ@_ol%.moc;.:mﬁ

Simpson Chris christopher.simpson@vayahealth.com

Singleton Sam samsingletoniw@gmail.com

Smith lerry jerrysmith@cityothendersonville.org

Stanton Teesie teesie@safetransylvania.org

Stephens Ron rstephens@cityofhendersonville.org

Stewart Connie cstewart@hendersonvilleha.org

Stewart Katie Katharine.Stewart@va.gov

Strickland Anthony strickwolf@yahoo.com

Stillson Teresa teresa@havenoftc.or;

Taylor Jeff jeffrey.taylor@vayahealth.com

Thomas Marisol Marisol.Thomas@va.gov

Tirrell Sharon tirrells@bellsouth.net

Vetter Angela m:mm_mkmﬁm@.:lm:mﬂo_,m

Volk Barbara bvolk@cityofhendersonville.org

Walker Jansen jwalker@iam-hc.org

Watson Austin jaustin3311@gmail.com

Wheeler Tami twheeler@hendersonvilleha.org

White Chuck chuck.white@mindspring.com

Wolff Leah lwolff@brchs.com

Woodall Erica erica@smartstarthc.org

Wright ] Joyce Openarmscp@gmail.com

Yurchak Joe joe.yurchak@pathways.com /a2

Zalonshinksy Lauren lauren.zaloshinsky@va.gov [/

Willame, | Felta Fuwi liams (® brohs. Carn A
hendhabitat@bellsouth.net i
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Kristen Martin

T e
From: Emily Lowery <newlifedem@gmail.com>
Sent: Tuesday, January 14, 2020 9:13 PM
To: Kristen Martin
Subject: Fwd: FreeConferenceCall.com Detail Report

R Forwarded message --—------
From: FreeConferenceCall Services <ncreply@freeconferencecall.com>
Date: Thu, Jan 9, 2020, 10:12 AM
Subject: FreeConferenceCall.com Detail Report
To: <newlifedem@gmail.com>

@ FreeConferenceCall.com®

No Access Codes. Brand Free Greeting.
Text Reminders. One Number Is The Best Thing In

Conferencing.

Try One Number Free for 60 Days

ccount Information

te: January 8, 2020 8:15:15 AM
l-in number: B (605) 475-4052

:ess code: 206519
:ount: #59151209 (Emily T Lowery)

Service Type Start Time
28) 421-1320 - MICKY ROBINSON L E 8:15:15 AM
28) 286-3042 - RUTHERFORD CTY L E 8:26:45 AM
28) 421-1320 - MICKY ROBINSON L E 8:28:03 AM

Jennifey D 1
Evale thﬂnc@ Teva Jabos - ABLM

End Time

8:27:58 AM
9:12:22 AN
9:12:32 AM



28) 384-9018 - Emily Lowery [ L E

1) 230-9942 - WHITNEY GRACE ¢ = | 8:30:18AM
55) 962-8387 - TOLL FREE CALL e, EE 83445 AM
28) 301-2629 - RICE TRISTIN e E 8:36:21 AM
55) 962-8387 - TOLL FREE CALL L E  837:03AM
mber of attehdees: 8

I minutes: 230m

8:29:38 AM

9:12:19 AM
9:12:25AM
| 8:36:44 AM

8:37:26 AM

| 9:221AM

43
43

2
2

36

‘Note: All times in Central Ti

ink you for choosmg FreeConferenceCaII com, the most recogmzed conferencmg brand on the planet. F.njoy the conference? Refer;l

ind today.

ou have any questions, please call our Customer Service Department at (844) 844-1322 or emall us at

port@freeconferencecall.com.

eConferenceCall.com

+ Box 41069 Long Beach CA 90853 . .
BE (344) 844-1322 R R
: (55_2) 432-5250



